	CC /AIG1801 46W	Ulub 3 Glexx
INS. CASE OWNER:	CC /AIG1801 4 6 14	OC VOV / MIDAC
INS. CASE OWNER.	ASSIGNMENT	100 18/18
Surveyor:	MATURS DOI: 17 18 18	Registered in Merimen: 17 18 28
Pre-assign / CCU / F	TE .	90x9x167656
	SUM 8859B Claim No	FLOAL STAND 1020
Insured Vehicle No.	AND THIRM UPM. Policy No.	N/ N4
Name of Insured	No. 1 and 1	MUDIC LEDES
Insured Tel No.		END IN BETTE BE CINE
Excess Sec 11:55	D.O.A.	DINEY PHENT (RID.
Is driver the owner?	( YES / NO ) Nature of Accident :	REPORT: YES/ NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES/ NO
If NO. Driver Name Driver Tel No	ova Crown to toward I	
stma26n	→ — —	
-111111	- Inches	INSRS:
INSPS:	INSRS: WSP: WSP:	WSP
WSP: EM	1) Tel:	Tel Limbility
Liability: MV	Liability: Liability: Liability	CM DAVE
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS	
Date/ Time		STAGE DATE/PIC
	Sportation I may all the front of the promise of	Non-Reporting Itr (1st)
16/8/08	SUM 8,8148 7 F	Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final):
11/2/	us of him, sent out ver letter.	Notification lit (if non-pickup):
VIC	MA OF PIN 28 POLICE LAND AND AND THE LEGISTE	Call Of 1
VIC	OKIGINAL TH LOW IN	After call for to Of: 7241018 - VIC
		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
zatiolise.	CHU OI NO REPRODUCE. PILE PARIL	
10:14-44	Of loadle - Bungan	Authorisation To Act:
	10 01.	2018 Release Voscher:
	SOUND THE CHARTE 40 46	Final Repair Hill:
	LECTION OFFETE.	Car Remai Invoice
	AU DOCE IN OFFICE.	Towing Investor
	-00 CUO98-	LTA / GIA
		Medical Bilt:
24401100	OI CALLED IN CONFICUENT FEEDE	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
11:0447	DAMOS M FERS CHORD B.	LOD
	TY CHALL IN NOOD 1000 Mgs.	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos
PRELIMINATE AND THE		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 101	SS A. 196 27 ( 5 days) Reduction: G   5	Email Cal
FINAL SETTLEMENT		
Final Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed) Boun String	(OI THAT PRIDED ID)
Repair Cost (10) (697)	SS \$60.00   5 days X \$100.00	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU)	SS — (S x days)	The total
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)	
LOR only LOU onl	y LOR+LOU LOR+LO (Tick only one)	
GIALTA Search	ss 2.00	1) Claim status: Nermal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	25 Report Format:
Disbursement.	SS (e.g. 10w/independent)	3) Survey fee: \$820.00
Legal Cost. Total:	SS 4,749.95 Global Sum SS: —	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payor 1:	SS 4,729.95 Name 1: KIN CHO	940
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	85 - Name 2:	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 3:	

ASSIGNMENT  Validation of Costs  Dot 1 Was 11 F REST CO REST EVA / HW / MN  The largest Vehicle No.  In Workshop mas  AND Instruction of Truck Traiter or Part of Costs (April 1998)  AND Instruction of Truck Traiter or Part of Costs (April 1998)  The largest Vehicle No.  Som insured  Claims No.  Som insured  Claims Record)  Make of Veh  Make	ASS REC. BY: MOVELS REF:	AIG/	
Estimated Costs  OD 1	h		
Elimonya Costi  DOLL WISTERES TOO RESTEVATION INV  Trush Titles or A  Making Ciffeen C Y and issued I Std I Ni I Ni  Doll Wishers on A  Making Ciffeen C Y  SPREADING AND issued I Std I Ni I Ni  Doll Making Ciffeen C Y  AND issued I Std I Ni I Ni  Bround I Std M \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	From: Date	SFM9 3630	1
Trunk			
at Workstrapp mis    Colour   See	OD / P WS/TP RES/ CO RES/ EVA/ INV /	- / /	
at Workstrapp mis    Colour   See	To Inspect Vehicle No. SFM	9363D Make Citizen C. 4 = 11	19
Insurand Ins			. (
Facility Research  Claims No.  Claims No.  Sum insured:  Excess:  (Clear's Record)  Make of Veh  (Clear's Record)  Make of Veh  (Clear's Record)  Make of Veh  (Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Fig. or Market Value:  BS J DUN J EXNOVA / GY / FS I LEA MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YORO or  Frend Research  SIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Consistent?: Yes or No  CA J REV   REP.   24 HRS  OS3 oS  Vehicle: NI / OUT  The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collect  Consistent Report  Consistent Report  Person Contacted:  The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collect  Consistent Report  Research  The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collect  Consistent Report	of	Sp.Reading 3/996 T/Radio: Insured / Std	
Claims No.  Claims No.  Sum insured:  Excess:  (Claim's Record)  Make of Veh  (Claim's Record)  Make of Veh  (Claim's Record)  Make of Veh  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Consistent? Yes or No.  Consistent? Yes or No.  Can I REV   REP.   24 HRS.  Can I REV   REP.   24 HRS.  Can I REV   REP.   24 HRS.  Can I Rev   Reprise   Action   Instruction  L 74 YET W. Furf Definition   L 74 YET W. Furf Defi	traured SLM fl	ESS EngiNo:	
Statering (Clear's Record)  Malite of Veh:  Statering (Congle) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: 16 page / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: 16 page / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mode: N/ (Status / STD A/Rim or Tyre State: F:  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Consistent? Yes or No  Sub-Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Sat / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  Sat / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  Sat / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  Survey held at  Double / Time   Action / Instruction  LTA YET YE Survey  Person Contacted:  The UIC / Chasats frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  LTA YET YE Survey  Add Fee:  Site Insp (S. ) Survey Fee  Transpondator:  Add Fee:  Site Insp (S. ) Survey Fee  Transpondator:  Add Fee:  Site Insp (S. ) Survey Fee  Transpondator:  The UIC / Original Report  Transpondator:  Survey Fee  Transpondator:  Survey		CANO VETNIHAYTEN.	
Steering Gottle   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake   Legal   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake   Legal   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake   Legal   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Modil   M   Strup   Structure   Steering   Gottle   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Modil   M   Strup   Structure	Claims No.	Gen. Con Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	00
Client's Record)   Brake   Copy   Jammod / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi   N / Strue / STD A/Rim or   Tyre Size:   F:   D	Sum lissured. Excess:		
Modil: Not Status	(Client's Record)		
Tyre Stze: F:   Tyre Stze: F:   Tyre Stze: F:   Tyre Stze: F:   Torol   Consistent   Consisten	Make of Veh:	7/	-
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   N/S   O/S			
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.    Solid or Market Value	(Policy Condition)	200/	
TOYO / YOKO OF Front   Consistent?   Yes or No    GIA / PR Seen   Consistent?   Yes or No    Est. Repairs   3 days   Rest. Yes or No    Limit Sum:   /3   %   3 Val.   Yes or No    CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS   OG 3 o B    Vehicle: IN / OUT    The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision    LTA YETUS   Full Section   Collision    LTA YETUS   Collision   Collision   Collision    LTA YETUS   Collision   Collision   Collision    LTA YETUS   Collision   Collision   Collision   Collision    LTA YETUS   Collision   Collisi	Remark: The veh had commenced its	NIS NIS NIS	6
Front Read Read Read Read Read Read Read Read	repair at the time of inspection.		11
GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  Gays Res.: Yes or No  Lim Sum:  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Dete / Time   Action / Instruction  L 74 48748	Egil. or Market Value: 68		
GLA / PR Seen Consistent?: Yes or No  Liber Seen Seen Consistent?: Yes or No  Liber Seen Seen Seen Seen Seen Seen Seen Se	ACAccident Rport: Consistent? : Y	Yes or No. Bran 6	
Sum Sum:    Sum Sum:	/	Ven er Ne	
Survey held at  CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS		res or No DOA ICL.	1.
Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furt Days  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Color of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  The U/C / Chassis frame /	Jum Sum: 13-1 % 3 Val.: Yo	1118/18	10
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 furf Day8  CtColor & G., L8O.03 G. **[o]  Italian, File Pass 107  Prell. Report  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee  Transportation:  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) SHRS 81  Photos  Photos  Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		(A) (A) (A) (A) (A)	
The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  L7A 48745 Pyr Daps  L7A 48745 Pyr Daps  Ctube: \$6,450.00 G(*)  Days Of Repair:  Step/Time, File Pass to?  Prell. Report  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee Transportation:  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )  S+RS 81  Seport Format:  Ctube: \$6,450.00 G(*)  Site Insp (\$ )  S+RS 81  Seport Format:  Ceport Format:  Ceport Format:  Ceport Format:  Company Survey (\$ )  Company Su		Vehicle: IN / OUT	
State Time. File Return 157  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1848 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure officeed due to	on the co
##/Time, File Pase to?    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   Final Report   Resurvey No. of Trip;   Survey Fee   Transportation:	Date / Time   Action / Instruction		U-UMPSSC
###/Time, File Pass to?    Prell, Report   Days Of Repair:	11 47745	fyr Depl	
##/Time, File Pase to?    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   Final Report   Resurvey No. of Trip;   Survey Fee   Transportation:	delic and In	1 1 1/120 22 6 11	
##/Time, File Pase to?    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee   Transportation:   Survey Fee	1610 certina fire	4 to 4135. 6/ will Alm.	
###/Time, File Pass to?  Prell. Report  Survey Fee  Transportation:  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$	Ctcloro	194,450.03/61961	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) SHRS_8I  Seport Format : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		71.10)	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) SHRS_8I  Seport Format : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others			
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) SHRS_8I  Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others			_
Survey Fee Transportation:  Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ )8+RSgi  Seport Format :	ste/Time, File Pass to?	Dave Of Panalis	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )8+RS8I    Leport Format : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		Distriction No. 10 and 10	
Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ ) _ 8+RS _ 8			
teport Format : : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Photos		Add Foot	
eport Format : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		leter days /\$	
time Stee (1 B ) (C	eport Format :	Track Invite	
: vveekend (*	umn Sum / LR I- /S		
	Service Service Fa		

ASS REC. BY: MOVELS REF:	A16/
4	ASSIGNMENT
	(FAO 7/2) 0 1/
From Date:	Veh No: 3777 36 50 Yr Regri: 100
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car I.M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Move.
QQ (P) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck/Trailer or 9/
To Inspect Vehicle No: SFM 93.63	D Make Citroen C4 == 1199
at Workshop m/a Kin chiel	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / No.
C. M 00000	Sp.Reading 3/996 T/Redio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Insured: 51 M ffs33	Eng/No:
Palicy No.	Gen. Con Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Ctaims No	
Sum Insured Excess	Steering: horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Icorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vehr	Modi: No / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 205/55-216
The state of the s	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO Gr
Egil. or Market Value: 68	Etoni 6 Rear 6
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. O mm R/Bal. O mm
GIA / PR Seem Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal 6 , mm L/Bal 6 , mm
Est. Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 1/8/18 D.O.I /3/8/18
Lum Sam: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 0930 8	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	0
L7A 48745 Pyre Dez	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Beautiful to
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation:
2 Add	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	:Weekend (\$
	- Charles Asimo S.
	TOTAL



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

78 SI	ASIA PACIFIC INS HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	SURANCE PTE LTD 8-16	Ref : CC6/AIG18014	624/Uhb3
SING	RTIS BUILDING	8-16		
1.			Date: 13-08-2018	
	- /15 1-3	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLM 8859B	Veh. Inspected	SFM 9363D
	Policy No.	5.50 55.5055	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/08/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
5.		Gen	neral Information	
	Accident Date	11/08/2018	Inspection Date	13/08/2018
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kakit Bukit Ave 6 #01-46,48,50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

DADTICLII AD

9/2 \$ 4138.27 3 Ly

VEHICLE	NO:SFM	9363D
---------	--------	-------

QTY	PARTICULAR	
1 PCS	TAILGATE	↑ \$1,280.30   ✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	11 \$86.50 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE C&C LOGO	17 \$82.00 V
1 PCS	TAILGATE CITROEN EMBLEM	\$105.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'C4' EMBLEM	17 \$80.50 a
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	47 \$299.00 o€
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPS	₹ \$312.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 981-30	30/3m \$1,150.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	11 \$30.00 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	266 \$90.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 599.30	34 \$688.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 466.02	De \$650.00 -
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CHROME 299.35	cm, \$390.00
4 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$185.00	Shell \$740.00 12C
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	★ \$650.00 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	11 \$315.00 ¥
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$625.00 166.00	3 ((~ \$1,250.00 fc \$8,198.30

#### LABOUR CHRAGES:

TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00 20
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING PDC	SENSOR		\$80.00 50
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUS	SHION UPHOLSTREY		\$120.00 80
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR WIN	IDSCREEN	11	\$150.00 🗶
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		11	\$80.00 X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & R	EPLACING PARTS		\$800.00 \$20
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$	\$1,080.00 600
	TOTAL	\$1	10,588.30

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify. the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey below ofter spray painting
- To display demaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prints are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegia modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary flam(1) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

7-31867 28827

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	0930B
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SFM9363D
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	13 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	CITROEN
Vehicle Model:	C4 1.2 PURETECH EAT6
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	10XT190253409
Chassis No.:	VF7NCHNYTGY510082
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,537.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Sep 2016
First Registration Date:	07 Sep 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$8,537.00 426f
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Sep 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,402.00
COE Expiry Date:	06 Sep 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$52,503.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,343.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,745.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Aug 2018

OK

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 October, 2018 11:03 AM

To:

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Cc:

Nancy Lam; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SFM 9363D\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLM 8859B AND SFM

9363D ON 11/08/2018 LKK REF CC6/AIG18014624/Uhb3

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jason,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLM 8859B AND SFM 9363D ON 11/08/2018

We refer to the above matter and we confirmed in receipt of your LOD.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$4,729.95 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

The above amount is to be made payable to KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you



SINGAPORE







# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	DE INVESTIGATOR COLO
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0930B
Vehicle No.:	SFM9363D
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	13 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	CITROEN
Vehicle Model:	C4 1.2 PURETECH EAT6
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	10XT190253409
Chassis No.:	VF7NCHNYTGY510082
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,537.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Sep 2016
First Registration Date:	07 Sep 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$8,537.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Sep 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,402.00
COE Expiry Date:	06 Sep 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$52,503.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,002.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,404.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Aug 2018

OK



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

#### CITROEN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Period of Insurance

Name of Policyholder : Winson Yeong Kah Heng (Yang Jiaxun) : 07 Sep 2017 To 06 Sep 2018

Engine No.

: 10XT190253409

Chassis No.

: VF/NCHNYTGY510082

Vehicle No.

: SFM9363D

Policy No.

: 2100480975-01

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 25 Aug 2017

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

CITROEN C4 1.2 PureTech eAT6

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,199.00 CC

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration 2016

Driver Restriction

- NA

Off Peak Car No

Insuring with CGE/PARE Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Onve"

\$1.50x clies person who is delarged to invitaged their cross or will facilies personally.

This finding will enterwise the Followinski or very authorized above only if before exactly the appointed age, continues.

You have supply as about an age of \$1,000 to Young point inequalmental lines ( what if You are in Your Authorise Color States) in content in co

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

The city to exist invited, the parties proposed with their forces to the Police best for their store can be now at respect of depth and a companion of the parties of police of police between the bandles in consecution with the bandles in the bandl

Lossy of Line 1500cm - 1800cm

Limitating minimal improved by Barren 8 of the Misse Values (Investigate and Commentation) At Cinc. 19th and Barren 96 of the Road Interspect Act, 1987 (Memorial and Included Loads) New Property.

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0. Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$6 Fixed Cover - \$0

Preparty Demage - 90

Windspreen: \$170

Named Driver and Excess (where mallowing

Witson Yearig Kalt Herig (Yang Jissuri) - \$610 (Own Damage)

#### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Jude & Carriege Courses Sector Cente (Evr embarren Mellinority), Add 330 (d. Rd 3 Segment Apend Effet on S Dydin & Cernings Common Service Cernin (For electric variation) with 19 Ling New Rd Engagner 1980s4 84 (1980) 3 Cycle & Cernings Body & Paris Cernin (1981) 708 Persion Contents Singapore SISKEY 65624851

For other Approval Property Cantenant Automotive Replaces, please surror may 14 how explicit energies; hother \$1.00 \$200. Alternatively, you may take to ACL access revising Arming to ACL SCI Meteo App. String served and specifical "ACL SSY from Number Prop."

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

NWs hereig sering than the policy in effect this Certificate of Interests is interest in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Trins Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 180), Part N of the Read Trying on Aut, 1907 (Mallayana and Motor Vehicles (Trins Party Risks, 1916) (Mallayana).

0504485217

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - WENDYN 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159000

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pto. Ltd.

2 prile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

#### KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 10.09.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department



#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE:

#### SFM9363D AND SLM8859B ON 11.08.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SFM9363D, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLM8859B. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	4,729.95
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
2)	Loss Of Rental	\$	300.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	4,427.95

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) Rental Agreement/Invoice

d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

- f) GIA Search Result/GIA Report
- g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

24 OCTOBER 2018

ANG THIAM LAM BLOCK 99 CASHEW ROAD #09-02 SINGAPORE 679670

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18014624/Uhb3

YOUR REF

: SLM 8859B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 8859B AND SFM 9363D ALONG PETIR ROAAD TOWARDS DAIRY FARM ROAD ON 11.08.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SFM 9363D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SFM 9363D. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Winson Yeory Kah Henry		("the	third party	/ claimant"
of BIK 182 Teleby Road	#15-51	567018	2	(address),
owner of SFM 9363D	(vehicle	no.)	hereby	authorize
KIM Chure Auto Pte Ltd				
("the workshop") to act for me with	respect to m	ny claim	for repair c	osts and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for	r my vehicle	no. SFM	19363D	that was
damaged pursuant to the accident w	hich occurre	d on_ II	18/2018 (	date) along
Dairy Farm Road	417			(location)
involving vehicle no/sSLM 1/459	В		("the ac	ccident")
payment furtherto settlement of my cl favour of the workshop.	aim with pay	ment che	eque/s bein	g made in
I further acknowledge that any settle behalf is on a without prejudice and as the driver/owner/insurers of the other.	without admi	ssion of	liability bas	ch on my sis insofar
Date this\hday of _	Ann (mo	onth) 20_	(year)	
MMSM		DET MARE NO TO THE PROPERTY OF	ku .	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed	by "the wo	rkehoo"	

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Well Kim chase Auto Pto Ital	
	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
for vehicle no. SEM 93 63D that was dam	naged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 11 8 18 (date) along Dairy Farm 3	laged pursuant to the accident which occurred
vehicle no/s SLM 8859B	(location) involving
	· Proof Com
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the	TANGET HE REAL PROPERTY.
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner of vehicle no. SFM 93 630 to make the claim as authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a merce.	Winson Jeony Koch, Henry ("third party claimarit")
W Hidde the claim as	set out in the above
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manne authority given by "the third party claimant".	er that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
y and and party dalmant.	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIC Act. In	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pa expense that they will or have already increase in the	cific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the ever agreement lodges a further claim against the former for	int that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for a repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use oursuled to the	my loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the de of the accident.	mage to SHM9363D (vehicle no.) as a result
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full claimant' pursuant to the accident and that further this auti	
claimant' pursuant to the accident and that further this settle	and that settlement of any claim of "the third party
admission of liability basis.	ement is reached on a without prejudice and without
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapor	to law and the O'
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	so less stid the singapore Courts have exclusive
Dated thisday ofC	(month) 20 18 (year)
(Cob)	WE AS A
((Tkg))	(Story of the story of the stor
CKE	
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"
	TO HOLD IND

## TAX INVOICE

#### KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20477

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Date: Vehicle No: 10.09.2018

Make/Model: CITROEN C4

SFM9363D

Chassis/Eng#

71110

Accident Date: 11.08.2018

Claim No:

0818-20477

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Amount

SS

4,138.27

To proceed on parts by parts repair inclusive of knocking ,spray painting labour charges and etc.

E. & O. E. Total : S\$ 4,138.27 GST @ 7% : S\$ 289.68 Amount Due - S\$ 4,427.95

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

## DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: WINSON YEONG KAH HENG

Invoice

: DCR-2018-08-17

Date: 14.08.2018

Agreement No: 20111 Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle :

SLH7631Z

( 0818-20477 )

\$ 300.00

Rental Period from 11.08.2018

to

14.08.2018

E. & O. E.

Total \$

300.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

# Dynamic Car Rental

DCR-2018-08-77

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS No. 20111

Winson Jeong Kak He		Henry	RED. No. MAKE MODEL:			
ADDRESS	J	J 5	LH763 12 1	DIESEL PETROL	€ 1/4 1/2 3/4	
			NO.	147 8 18 6	5.15pm	
			ION OUT	DATE & TIME OU		
			KM	TIME USED	2.4.5pr	
			DRIVEN			
NAMED DRIVER						
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY.	PLACE OF ISSUE	HOU	JRS 035		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	3 0/	NYS 085 100	300	
ADD NAMED DRIVER:			WEE	DK5 0.95		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONT	THIS (\$15)		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENT AGREES TO PAY ADD R	FEE OOD TO THE	300	
IMPORTANT NOTES:			FOR COLLISION DAMAS WAIVER (C.D.W.)	DES		
This vanicle is fidewood to carry his refund will be given for versio his refund will be given for perio	Se returns early.			TOTAL RENTAL		
	inter section I & II IH any accident plus I	ises of earnings while durnaged vehicle		DELIVERY FEE		
White return during office hour			**	COLLECTION FEE		
No Service on Public Hulliday and Sunday.  EXCESS:  "Sec. I - Used in S'pore Only :SGD2000  "Sec. I - Used in S'pore Only :SGD2000  "Sec. I - Used Duttical S'pore Only :SGD2000		PER DAY PER WEE	E PER MONTH \$			
"See IF - Used Outside Sipore O Whomen Excess IH Sipore SQ Whomen Excess Outside Sipor	0100		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT	FEE		
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:  Geographical areas: Singapo  Driver must be: as 18 years old and above.	Geographical areas: Singapore & West Mulaysia.  Driver must be:		INSURANCE (P.A.I.)			
it) age 32 to 23 years old. It) age 66 to 70 years old:	se of 5\$1,000 is applicable for any non		PER DAY PER WEE	K PER MONTH S		
G with onlying expension of license.	1 year to less than 2 years in Singap	ore on the relevant classes of driving	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE		
Additional All Claims excess of a) is 18 years old to 21 years b) is 71 years old and above a		something divers when	CHECK	DEPOSIT		
c) with driving experience of to	tas Tan 1 year on the relevant dasses		CASH			
	ent vehicle, you must ensure that all centers vehicle. Wall will not be respon		RECEIPT NO.	NETT CHARGE		
is under repair.	Under section I & II in any account plu	a loss of saming white damage vehicle		District Control of the Control of t		
Hirer is responsible for Additional \$4,000.00 Excess to the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJURY comms.			AMOUNT DUE / REFUND			
	S AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH MENT AND AGREE THEREOF					
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF			
	7					
v	De la		v WW	STA		
λ	NAMIC CAR RENTAL		Λ	R'S/DRIVER'S SIGN		



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-122995

Date of Request:

11/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

11/08/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SLM8859B

Accident Date

11/08/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-122995

Date of Request:

11/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

11/08/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SLM8859B

Accident Date

11/08/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLM8859B	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	17/04/2018-16/04/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	13 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		13 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$4,138.27 Edit Estimates		,138.27 ew Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	T R	teference	Claim (	Details		Documen	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	ANG THI	AN LAM, ID: S1	565559C						
Main Claimant:	WINSON	YEONG KAH HE	NG, ID: 576309308	E					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SFM936	3D		Date	of Loss:		3 08:00 - :59 s and 4 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 902	7923696SG		Policy Note	//Caver No.:	2100506830 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLM8859	В		Policy (Clair	No. mant):				
				Exces	rs:				
Repairer:			(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Av						
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a		ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	9-3000	. [Handled b	y Tan, Bennie	-WZ - 6419 1718	] Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	ce Pte. Ltd. (SG) - T	el: 65-6419-300	0				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	iled by M	ARCUS CH	JA] [Final	Rpt due 23/0	3/2018]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					. 1	/lew All Com	ose Case Mail
			load TP GIA Report oort (SLM88598 VS						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				/lew All S	iearch Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Created	On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*SFM9363D (9027923696SG)

[SLM8859B]

TP

WINSON YEONG KAH HENG

Aug 11 2018 8:00AM

[ANG THIAN LAM]

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	9	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(C.F.S.)	Thumbnail	-
1	13/08/18 18:52	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/08/18 18:52	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	
4	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	13/08/18 18:53	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
6	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
18	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
23	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	121
26	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	-

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
					V
35	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
38	13/08/18 18:53	General View	Ð	Load JPG	1
39	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
41	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load 3PG	<b>S</b>
42	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	12
43	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
46	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
47	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
48	13/08/18 18:53	General View			1
-			0	Load JPG	N
49	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
50	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
51	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Lond JPG	<b>W</b>
53	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	1
55	13/08/18 18:53	General View	0	Load JPG	3
Dar	umentation		Freedom	- parent	100
		Table and the second second	1 per p	P. C. Street,	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder 14/08/18 19:17	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Print
2	15/08/18 09:23	Non reporting letter	ŏ	Load PDF	
3	24/10/18 10:31	OI DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	ŏ	Load PDF	
4	24/10/18 10:33	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	24/10/18 10:54	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	08/11/18 09:48	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	08/11/18 09:48	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
В:	08/11/18 09:48	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	08/11/18 09:48	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	08/11/18 09:48	GIA SEARCH	Ō	Load PDF	
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/08/18 11:43	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

NOTE: TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	/EYOR
-------------	-------	------	----	-----	-------

TEAM	ti .	
I POIN		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:			CITROEN C4 1.6 EHDI (A)					
Date of Accident: 11/08/2018		_	- I					
Date of Accident:	11/08/20	118						
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	[ ] Yes		[X] No				
Repair Estimate			: \$		329.48			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	4,4	27.95			
Loss of Use			: \$				days at \$0.00 per da	зу
Rental (if any)			: S		300.00	3	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		2.00			
Others:			: \$		0.00			
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	4,	729.95			
Is Third Party World	kshop GIA	A Registered	17	[ ] YE	s [X	1 1	NO (Kindly indicate	е
A) For Non GIA R	egistered	Workshop:		Agreed L	iability_	10	0(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wor	kshop:		BOLA Ap	plicable	Yes/ N	o BOLA Scenario N	o:
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assesse	d Liability	y (*):	(%)	
* Assessed Lia	bility to be	filled only for	chain	collisions an	d for cas	ses whe	re BOLA does not app	oly.
Remarks								
Payment Instruction			n					
Kim Chwee Au	ito Pte Ltd	<u> </u>			\$		4,7	29.95
2)					S			
3)					\$			
JOANNE	LEE KHAN	IG MIN		08 Nov 2018				
LKK Auto C	onsultants	Pte Ltd		Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18014624/UHB3Q2

Date:

08/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100506830

No:

Claimant Vehicle SFM9363D

Insured Vehicle No: SLM8859B

Date of Loss:

11/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9027923696SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFM9363D

Make & Model:

CITROEN C4, 1.6 EHDI (A)

Engine No:

10XT190253409

Reg. Date: Colour

07/09/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

VF7NCHNYTGY510082 31996 km

Engine Capacity:

1199 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		8,198.30	2,868.27	5,330.03	65.01
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,390.00	1,270.00	1,120.00	46.86
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	10,588.30	4,138.27	6,450.03	60.92
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	741.18	289.68	451.50	60.92
	Nett Amount (S\$)	11,329.48	4,427.95	6,901.53	60.92
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	1	Nett Liability (S\$)	4,729.95		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/08/2018

Date Inspected:

13/08/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48,

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## **REPAIR DETAILS**

Recommend	led	Parts
1 COOLINICITO		1 alto

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Repair	1,280.30 F	*-FL
2	1		*TAILGATE REAR LOGO	Not Necessary	86.50 F	*-FL
3	1		*TAILGATE C&C LOGO	Not Necessary	82.00 F	*-FL
4	1		*TAILGATE CITROEN EMBLEM	Not Necessary	105.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE C4 EMBLEM	Not Necessary	80.50 F	*-FL
6	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	299.00 F	*-FL
7	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPS	Not Necessary	312.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Torn	1,150.00 F	*981.30 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Not Necessary	30.00 F	*-FL
10	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Necessary	90.00 F	*90.00 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	688.00 F	*599.30 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Deformed	650.00 F	*466.02 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CHROME	Cracked	390.00 F	*299.35 FL
14	4		*REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS	Shorted (1 PCS ONLY)	740.00 F	*185.00 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	650.00 F	*-FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	315.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*TAILLAMPS	O/S Cracked	1,250.00 F	*566.00 FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=Listf	temDisc.	9		
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,198.30	3,186.97
	- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)					318.70
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,198.30	2,868.27

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	20.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	80.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
5	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	80.00	0.00
6	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	800.00	520.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,080.00	600.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,390.00	1,270.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.